RECIPIENT

Uniting (Victoria and Tasmania) Ltd
Boys to the Bush Ltd

Albury Wodonga Health

Boys to the Bush Ltd

Yes Unlimited

Albury Wodonga Regional Cancer Centre Trust Fund

Albury Wodonga Health

Wounded Heroes Association Incorporated
St Vincent de Paul Society NSW

Beyond The Badge Limited

Albury Wodonga Health

City of Albury RSL Sub Branch

Australian Red Cross

Border Basketball Club Inc T/As Albury Wodonga Bandits

Ovens & Murray Football Netball League
Murray Crays Football Club

North Albury Football and Netball Club
Tallangatta Football Netball Club

Wodonga Raiders Sports Club

Wodonga Saints Football & Netball Club
Albury Amateur Swimming Club

Wodonga Football & Sports Club Incorporated
Albury Basketball Association

Brock/Burrum Football Club

Albury Cricket Club

Albury Wodonga Cycling Club Incorporated
North Albury Football Netball Club Inc.

St Pats FC Inc

Albury Netball Association Inc

Albury Wodonga Junior Rugby Union Football Club
Lavington Panthers Football & Netball Club
Ovens & Murray Football Netball League
Albury-Wodonga Pipes And Drums Inc

The Albury SSA Club
ClubGRANTS Funded Projects 1 September 2023 - 31 August 2024

PROJECT

2023 Christmas Gift Appeal for the Disadvantaged
New Vehicle for Client Transport

AWH Paediatric Equipment Upgrade

School Programs and Community Engagement Days
4 x Automated External Defibrillators

Paediatric Cancer Care & Support

Mental Health Service & Support Programs
Support for Veterans & their Families

Albury Vinnies Community Sleepout 2024

Career Transition Program for Injured First Responders
The Paediatric Care Enhancement Project

Anzac Day Commemorations Albury 2024

First Aid Training

2024 Bandits Basketball Season Support

2024 League Support

2024 Season Support

North Albury Hoppers FIDA - All Abilities Football
2024 Season Support

2024 Season Support

2024 Season Support

Junior Swimmer Development Program

All Abilities Football & Netball Programs

Youth League Program

Junior Development Support Program

Junior Cricket Program

Club Support

2024 Season Support

2024 Season Support

Junior Netball - Player Development & encouragement
Albury Wodonga Junior Rugby Union Football Club
2024 Season Support

2024 Season Support

Practice Venue During winter

AMOUNT

$3,000.00
$32,000.00
$80,000.00
$50,000.00
$10,778.00
$60,000.00
$50,000.00
$1,000.00
$10,000.00
$22,500.00
$25,000.00
$3,489.90
$9,000.00
$15,000.00
$77,000.00
$2,500.00
$5,000.00
$4,500.00
$3,500.00
$9,000.00
$3,000.00
$10,000.00
$15,000.00
$15,720.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$10,000.00
$9,750.00
$6,000.00
$5,000.00
$12,320.00
$4,350.00
$4,800.00

CASH/IN-

Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
In-Kind
In-Kind
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
In-Kind
In-Kind

CATEGORY

Category 1
Category 1
Category 1
Category 1
Category 1
Category 1
Category 1
Category 1
Category 1
Category 1
Category 1
Category 1
Category 1
Category 2
Category 2
Category 2
Category 2
Category 2
Category 2
Category 2
Category 2
Category 2
Category 2
Category 2
Category 2
Category 2
Category 2
Category 2
Category 2
Category 2
Category 2
Category 2
Category 2
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