The Albury SSA Club ClubGRANTS Funded Projects 1 September 2023 - 31 August 2024

RECIPIENT	PROJECT	AMOUNT	CASH / IN- KIND	CATEGORY
Uniting (Victoria and Tasmania) Ltd	2023 Christmas Gift Appeal for the Disadvantaged	\$3,000.00	Cash	Category 1
Boys to the Bush Ltd	New Vehicle for Client Transport	\$32,000.00	Cash	Category 1
Albury Wodonga Health	AWH Paediatric Equipment Upgrade	\$80,000.00	Cash	Category 1
Boys to the Bush Ltd	School Programs and Community Engagement Days	\$50,000.00	Cash	Category 1
Yes Unlimited	4 x Automated External Defibrillators	\$10,778.00	Cash	Category 1
Albury Wodonga Regional Cancer Centre Trust Fund	Paediatric Cancer Care & Support	\$60,000.00	Cash	Category 1
Albury Wodonga Health	Mental Health Service & Support Programs	\$50,000.00	Cash	Category 1
Wounded Heroes Association Incorporated	Support for Veterans & their Families	\$1,000.00	Cash	Category 1
St Vincent de Paul Society NSW	Albury Vinnies Community Sleepout 2024	\$10,000.00	Cash	Category 1
Beyond The Badge Limited	Career Transition Program for Injured First Responders	\$22,500.00	Cash	Category 1
Albury Wodonga Health	The Paediatric Care Enhancement Project	\$25,000.00	Cash	Category 1
City of Albury RSL Sub Branch	Anzac Day Commemorations Albury 2024	\$3,489.90	In-Kind	Category 1
Australian Red Cross	First Aid Training	\$9,000.00	In-Kind	Category 1
Border Basketball Club Inc T/As Albury Wodonga Bandits	2024 Bandits Basketball Season Support	\$15,000.00	Cash	Category 2
Ovens & Murray Football Netball League	2024 League Support	\$77,000.00	Cash	Category 2
Murray Crays Football Club	2024 Season Support	\$2,500.00	Cash	Category 2
North Albury Football and Netball Club	North Albury Hoppers FIDA - All Abilities Football	\$5,000.00	Cash	Category 2
Tallangatta Football Netball Club	2024 Season Support	\$4,500.00	Cash	Category 2
Wodonga Raiders Sports Club	2024 Season Support	\$3,500.00	Cash	Category 2
Wodonga Saints Football & Netball Club	2024 Season Support	\$9,000.00	Cash	Category 2
Albury Amateur Swimming Club	Junior Swimmer Development Program	\$3,000.00	Cash	Category 2
Wodonga Football & Sports Club Incorporated	All Abilities Football & Netball Programs	\$10,000.00	Cash	Category 2
Albury Basketball Association	Youth League Program	\$15,000.00	Cash	Category 2
Brock/Burrum Football Club	Junior Development Support Program	\$15,720.00	Cash	Category 2
Albury Cricket Club	Junior Cricket Program	\$4,000.00	Cash	Category 2
Albury Wodonga Cycling Club Incorporated	Club Support	\$4,000.00	Cash	Category 2
North Albury Football Netball Club Inc.	2024 Season Support	\$10,000.00	Cash	Category 2
St Pats FC Inc	2024 Season Support	\$9,750.00	Cash	Category 2
Albury Netball Association Inc	Junior Netball - Player Development & encouragement	\$6,000.00	Cash	Category 2
Albury Wodonga Junior Rugby Union Football Club	Albury Wodonga Junior Rugby Union Football Club	\$5,000.00	Cash	Category 2
Lavington Panthers Football & Netball Club	2024 Season Support	\$12,320.00	Cash	Category 2
Ovens & Murray Football Netball League	2024 Season Support	\$4,350.00	In-Kind	Category 2
Albury-Wodonga Pipes And Drums Inc	Practice Venue During winter	\$4,800.00	In-Kind	Category 2